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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacie Hadley214
TT

9.750 9.500 9.7509.550 38.550
2T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Bella Groves207
TEGA

9.625 9.750 9.3009.400 38.075
5 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Vivian Von Rosenberg218
TT

9.725 9.350 9.4509.350 37.875
4 7T 4 3 3 

3 

Avery Duke-Bethel197
TEGA

9.475 9.700 9.3009.250 37.725
8 3 5T 5T 4 

4 

Laila Cooke211
TEGA

9.750 9.400 9.6008.800 37.550
2T 6 9 2 5 

5 

Sophia Pashow213
TT

9.600 9.800 8.4509.600 37.450
6T 1 1 10 6 

6 

Cecelia Kucera209
TEGA

9.250 9.550 9.2509.250 37.300
9 4 5T 8 7 

7 

Kamryn Ramsower203
TEGA

9.850 8.650 9.4009.250 37.150
1 10 5T 4 8 

8 

Madison Peña198
TEGA

9.600 9.100 9.3009.000 37.000
6T 9 8 5T 9 

9 

Keagan Valderez201
TEGA

8.800 9.350 9.1008.700 35.950
10 7T 10 9 10 

10 
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